
DRIVERS' NAME 2

Mr. Sunil Beldar

ATTENDANTS' NAME

Mr. Vijay Gharage

Sr. Name of the Bus Stop Pick up Dropping Fare Students 

No. Time Time Amount Strength

1 SuryaPrabha Garden 6.35 2.40 6000 3

2 Kumar Park 6.35 2.40 " 4

3 Todkar Garden 6.35 2.40 " 3

4 Zala Colouny 6.35 2.40 " 6

5 Ganesh Market 6.35 2.40 " 3

6 Defence Colouny 6.35 2.40 6600 1

7 Lullanagar Signal 6.40 2.45 " 2

8 Lullanagar 6.40 2.45 " 6

9 Hamal Nagar 6.45 2.50 6000 2

10 Raysoni Park 6.45 2.50 " 4

11 Pitale Nagar 6.50 2.55 " 3

12 Vidya Sagar Colouny 6.50 2.55 " 4

13 Maharshi Ng, Po-Chouki* 3.00 " 1

14 Shivaji Statue 6.55 3.00 " 3

15 Kamal Nursing Home 6.55 3.05 " 4

16 Supaeswanath Society 6.55 3.05 " 4

17 City Pride 7.00 3.10 5600 1

18 Nimntran Hotel 7.00 3.10 " 1

Total Strength=> 55

DRIVERS' NAME 3

Mr.Vishal Patil

ATTENDANTS' NAME

Mr. Rohit Kadam

Sr. Name of the Bus Stop Pick up Dropping Fare Students 

No. Time Time Amount Strength

1 NDA Gate 6.35 3.15 5600 1

2 Uttam Nagar 6.35 3.15 " 1

Sinhgad Technical Education Society's

SINHGAD SPRING DALE SCHOOL

Ambegaon(Bk), Pune-41.

SECTION : HIGH SCHOOL 

BUS NO :=>

MH-12/DG 2830

BUS ROUTE=>

Marketyard/Ambegaon

SECTION : HIGH SCHOOL (Marketyard-Lullanagar)

SECTION : HIGH SCHOOL (NDA-Uttam Nagar-Waraje-Vadgaon)

BUS NO :=>

MH-12/HB 1147

BUS ROUTE=>

NDA/Bibawewadi



3 More Patil Pump 6.35 3.15 " 1

4 Deshmukh Wadi 6.40 3.10 " 1

5 Shivane 6.40 3.10 5100 1

6 Ganpati Matha 6.45 3.05 " 1

7 Bhagyashree Nagar 6.45 3.05 " 1

8 Shree Clinic 6.45 3.00 " 4

9 Sanjivani Hospital 6.45 3.00 " 1

10 Waraje Bus Stop 6.50 2.55 " 2

11 Atul Nagar 6.55 2.50 " 3

12 Popular Nagar 6.55 2.50 " 7

13 Dodake Tower 7.00 3.00 " 1

14 Paunjai Mandir 7.05 2.40 3400 2

15 Renuka Nagari 7.10 2.35 " 18

16 Dangat Garden 7.10 2.35 " 15

17

Total Strength=> 60

DRIVERS' NAME 4

Mr. Subhash Thopate

ATTENDANTS' NAME

Mr. Somnath Jadhav

Sr. Name of the Bus Stop Pick up Dropping Fare Students 

No. Time Time Amount Strength

1 Sunder Sahwas 6.55 2.45 4700 9

2 Moon City 6.55 2.45 " 1

3 Sun Paradise 6.55 2.45 " 11

4 Rear View Residency 7.00 2.40 " 7

5 Nirmal Township 7.00 2.40 " 12

6 Akshay Apartment 7.05 2.35 " 9

7 Vadgaon Fata 7.10 2.30 3400 0

8 Shogini 7.10 2.40 " 5

Total Strength=> 54

DRIVERS' NAME 5

Mr. Rakesh Slunkhe

ATTENDANTS' NAME

Mr. Ramesh Girame

Sr. Name of the Bus Stop Pick up Dropping Fare Students 

No. Time Time Amount Strength

1 Rajas Society -I 6.50 2.40 5600 1

2 Rajas Society -II 6.55 2.40 " 10

3 Rajas Society -III 6.55 2.40 " 5

SECTION : HIGH SCHOOL (Katraj-Kondhwa Rd.)

BUS NO :=>

MH-12/HB-1148

BUS ROUTE=>

Anandnagar/Khanapur

SECTION : HIGH SCHOOL (Ananad Nagar)

BUS NO :=>

MH-12/AQ-4902

BUS ROUTE=>

Katraj-Dhankawadi



4 Amit Palace 7.00 2.55 " 4

5 Petrol Pump 7.05 2.55 " 5

6 Nikhil Marbal 7.05 2.50 " 5

7 Datta Mandir 7.10 2.40 " 9

Total Strength=> 39

DRIVERS' NAME 6

Mr. Prakash Mane

ATTENDANTS' NAME

Mr. Raju Linge

Sr. Name of the Bus Stop Pick up Dropping Fare Students 

No. Time Time Amount Strength

1 Commince 6.30 2.45 6000 1

2 Pawan Super Market 6.30 2.45 " 1

3 Prince Super Market 6.30 2.45 " 2

4 Venktesh Heritage 6.30 2.45 " 2

5 Vitthal Mandir 6.35 2.50 " 3

6 Kamal Super Market 6.35 2.50 " 1

7 Spencers Daily 6.35 2.50 " 2

8 Girija Shankar 6.40 2.55 " 1

9 Green Farmacy 6.40 2.55 " 3

10 Shailesh Sabhagrah 6.40 2.55 " 2

11 Karishma 6.45 3.00 " 3

12 Paranjape School 6.50 3.05 " 1

13 Badhai Sweets 6.50 3.05 " 2

14 Mahatma Society 6.55 3.10 " 6

15 Rohan Prarathana 6.55 3.10 " 2

16 Dahanukar Colouny 7.00 3.15 " 2

17 Ishan Nagari 7.05 2.40 5100 3

18 Ganesh Mandir 7.05 2.40 " 1

19 Cipla Foundation 7.10 2.35 " 4

20 Daulat Nagar 7.15 2.30 4300 1

Total Strength=> 43

DRIVERS' NAME 7

Mr. Shafiulla Kazi

ATTENDANTS' NAME

Mr. Nitin mhetre

Sr. Name of the Bus Stop Pick up Dropping Fare Students 

No. Time Time Amount Strength

SECTION : HIGH SCHOOL (Ananad Nagar {East})

MH-12/DG 2384

BUS ROUTE=>

Ananad Nagar {East}

BUS NO :=>

MH-12/HB-1074

BUS ROUTE=>

Karwe Nagar/ NDA

SECTION : HIGH SCHOOL (Karwe Nagar-Kothrud-Waraje)

BUS NO :=>



1 Madhukar Hospital 6.50 2.45 4700 12

2 Ananadwan Heritage 6.55 2.50 " 6

3 Arvind Society 6.55 2.50 " 18

4 Kaustubh Appartment 7.00 2.50 " 3

5 Swar Nagari 7.00 2.45 " 7

6 Santosh Bekary 7.05 2.45 " 2

7 Rokdoba Mandir 7.05 2.40 " 4

8 Canol Bridge 7.05 2.40 4300 3

Total Strength=> 55

DRIVERS' NAME 8

Mr. Mahesh Jadhav

ATTENDANTS' NAME

Mr. Bajrang Potdar

Sr. Name of the Bus Stop Pick up Dropping Fare Students 

No. Time Time Amount Strength

1 Manav Mandir 6.40 2.35 5600 1

2 Akshay Garden 6.40 2.35 " 7

3 Padmawati Corner 6.40 2.35 " 1

4 Padmawati Society 6.45 2.45 " 19

5 Basuri Hotel 6.50 2.50 " 3

6 Shahu Society 6.50 2.50 " 1

7 Ford Showroom 6.55 2.55 " 3

8 Gururaj Society III 7.00 3.00 " 2

9 Shankar Maharaj Math 7.00 3.00 " 2

10 Ashoka Agam 7.05 3.05 4700 7

Total Strength=> 46

DRIVERS' NAME 9

Mr. Maruti Aldar

ATTENDANTS' NAME

Mr. Samadhan Yadav

Sr. Name of the Bus Stop Pick up Dropping Fare Students 

No. Time Time Amount Strength

1 Venkatesh Society 6.50 2.45 4700 1

2 Yash Platinum 6.50 2.45 " 5

3 High Bliss 6.50 2.45 " 15

4 SwapnSagar Benkar Wasti 6.55 2.40 " 4

5 Sturling Nisarg 6.55 2.40 4300 8

6 Sun Residency 6.55 2.40 " 4

7 Bhairwnath Mandir 7.00 2.30 4700 19

SECTION : HIGH SCHOOL (Dhayri)

SECTION : HIGH SCHOOL (Padmawati-Satara Rd)

BUS NO :=>

MH-12/AQ-7234

BUS ROUTE=>

Dhayari/Manaji Nagar

BUS NO :=>

MH-12/AQ-7212

BUS ROUTE=>

Satara Rd./Narhe



Total Strength=> 56

DRIVERS' NAME 10

Mr. Gorakh Pawar

ATTENDANTS' NAME

Mr. Nitin Ghorpade

Sr. Name of the Bus Stop Pick up Dropping Fare Students 

No. Time Time Amount Strength

1 Shiv Sagar City 7.00 2.30 4700 39

2 Shree Ram Chouk 7.05 2.30 " 17

Total Strength=> 56

DRIVERS' NAME 11

Mr. Abhimanyu Shejwal

ATTENDANTS' NAME

Mr. Navnath Mane

Sr. Name of the Bus Stop Pick up Dropping Fare Students 

No. Time Time Amount Strength

1 Aditya Sanskruti 6.50 2.40 3400 19

2 Green Land County 6.50 2.40 " 27

3 Swami Angan 6.55 2.35 " 7

4 Dnyandeep School 6.55 2.35 " 5

Total Strength=> 58

DRIVERS' NAME 12

Mr. Ajit Dixit

ATTENDANTS' NAME

Mr. Datta Gaikwad

Sr. Name of the Bus Stop Pick up Dropping Fare Students 

No. Time Time Amount Strength

SECTION : HIGH SCHOOL (Hingane)

SECTION : HIGH SCHOOL (Narhe-Manaji Nagar)

BUS NO :=>

MH-12/AQ-7406

BUS ROUTE=>

Hingane/Karwe Nagar/

Ananad Nagar

SECTION : HIGH SCHOOL (Ananad Nagar)

BUS NO :=>

MH-12/HB-1072

BUS ROUTE=>

Manaji Ngr/Maharshi Nagar

BUS NO :=>

MH-12/HB-1080

BUS ROUTE=>

Ananad Nagar



1 Uday Apartment 7.00 2.40 4700 19

2 Mauli Apartment 7.00 2.40 " 16

3 Tushar Super Market 7.05 2.45 " 9

4 Dnyan Ganga School 7.05 2.45 " 3

Total Strength=> 47

DRIVERS' NAME 13

Mr.Sunil Mohite

ATTENDANTS' NAME

Mr.Arun Mhetre

Sr. Name of the Bus Stop Pick up Dropping Fare Students 

No. Time Time Amount Strength

1 Kasaba Ganpati 6.35 3.00 6000 6

2 Fadake Haud 6.35 3.05 " 7

3 KEM Hospital 6.40 3.10 6600 3

4 Appolo Theater 6.45 3.15 " 9

5 Dulya Maruti Chouk 6.45 3.20 6000 4

6 Sonya Maruti Chouk 6.50 3.20 " 6

7 Rashtrabhushan Chouk 6.55 3.25 " 6

8 Petrol Pump 6.50 2.45 " 3

Total Strength=> 44

DRIVERS' NAME 14

Mr.Shrikant Musale

ATTENDANTS' NAME

Mr. Nagnnath Dhope

Sr. Name of the Bus Stop Pick up Dropping Fare Students 

No. Time Time Amount Strength

1 Daulat Nagar 6.55 2.35 5600 4

2 Ellora Palace 7.00 2.40 " 3

3 Pawar Hospital 7.00 2.40 " 7

4 Durga Mata Mandir 7.00 2.40 " 12

5 Chintamani Sweets 7.00 2.40 " 2

6 Ganpati Mandir 7.05 2.45 " 4

7 Balaji Krupa Hights 7.05 2.45 " 9

8 Khushabu Hotel 7.10 2.50 " 4

Total Strength=> 45

DRIVERS' NAME 15

Mr.Shrikant Mali

SECTION : HIGH SCHOOL (Balaji Nagar)

BUS NO :=>

MH-12/HB-1235

SECTION : HIGH SCHOOL (Shaniwarwada)

BUS NO :=>

MH-12/AQ-7828

BUS ROUTE=>

Balaji Nagr

BUS NO :=>

MH-12/AQ-7508

BUS ROUTE=>

Shaniwarwada/Mhatre Brdg



ATTENDANTS' NAME

Mr. Dashrath Yadav

Sr. Name of the Bus Stop Pick up Dropping Fare Students 

No. Time Time Amount Strength

1 Subhash Nagar 6.40 2.45 6000 2

2 Vanraj Ganpati 6.40 2.45 " 8

3 Rashtrabhushan Chouk 6.40 2.45 " 10

4 Police Colouny 6.45 2.50 " 1

5 7 Love Chouk 6.45 2.50 " 5

6 Ramoshi Gate 6.50 3.00 " 1

7 Pornima Tower 6.50 3.10 " 1

8 Vega Center 6.50 3.10 " 3

9 Nilayam Bridge 6.55 2.40 5600 2

10 Bhujbal Garage 6.55 2.40 " 1

11 Swami Samarth Mandir 6.55 2.40 " 1

12 Dandekar Bridge 6.55 2.40 5100 1

13 Nirmitee Showroom 7.00 2.40 " 5

14 Dnyanganga Society 7.10 2.30 3400 10

15 Trupti Vihar 7.10 2.30 " 5

Total Strength=> 56

DRIVERS' NAME 16

Mr. Ramesh Padwal

ATTENDANTS' NAME

Mr. Tanaji Lendave

Sr. Name of the Bus Stop Pick up Dropping Fare Students 

No. Time Time Amount Strength

1 Taljai Patar 6.45 2.35 6000 18

2 Prathmesh Residency 6.45 2.35 5600 3

3 Zambare Heritage 6.45 2.35 " 7

4 Panchavati -I 6.50 2.40 " 5

5 Panchavati -II 6.50 2.40 " 1

6 Nirmal Park 6.50 2.40 " 4

7 Adrasha Sweets 6.55 2.50 " 9

8 Sunil Bakery 6.55 2.50 "

9 Akshay Hotel 6.55 3.00 " 6

10 Sagar Marbal 6.55 2.50 5100 3

Total Strength=> 56

DRIVERS' NAME 17

SECTION : HIGH SCHOOL (Satara Rd-Taljai Patar)

BUS NO :=>

SECTION : HIGH SCHOOL (Swargate-Bhawani Peth)

BUS NO :=>

MH-12/HB-1229

BUS ROUTE=>

Satara Rd/Bibwewadi

BUS ROUTE=>

Swargate/Mandai



Mr. Arun Guraw

ATTENDANTS' NAME

Mr. Samadhan Takale

Sr. Name of the Bus Stop Pick up Dropping Fare Students 

No. Time Time Amount Strength

1 Sun Empire 6.55 2.45 4700 23

2 Sun City 7.00 2.40 " 15

3 Shubhankar Residency 7.00 2.40 " 1

4 Indra Prasth 7.05 2.35 " 5

5 Sun Orbit 7.05 2.35 " 3

6 Shiv Pushapak 7.10 2.30 " 6

Total Strength=> 53

DRIVERS' NAME 18

Mr. Bapu Raut

ATTENDANTS' NAME

Mr.Kundlik Gaikwad

Sr. Name of the Bus Stop Pick up Dropping Fare Students 

No. Time Time Amount Strength

1 Samarth Park 6.55 2.35 4300 18

2 Yashodeep 7.00 2.40 " 2

3 Chakradhar Apartment 7.00 2.40 4700 33

Total Strength=> 53

DRIVERS' NAME 19

Mr. Ramchandra Borate

ATTENDANTS' NAME

Mr. Nitin Mhetre

Sr. Name of the Bus Stop Pick up Dropping Fare Students 

No. Time Time Amount Strength

1 City InterNational School 6.40 2.45 6000 2

2 Maharshi Nagar 6.40 2.45 " 3

3 Tilak Vidyapit 6.45 2.50 " 2

4 Sujay Garden 6.45 2.50 " 1

5 Bhagini Nivedita Bank 6.50 3.00 5600 2

6 Pate Sanskruti 6.50 3.00 " 4

SECTION : HIGH SCHOOL (Mukund Nagar)

SECTION : HIGH SCHOOL (Manik Baug)

BUS NO :=>

MH-12/AR-3966

BUS ROUTE=>

Mukund Nagar/Dhayri

SECTION : HIGH SCHOOL (Ananad Nagar-Suncity)

BUS NO :=>

MH-12/FC-3714

BUS ROUTE=>

Manik Baug/Shaniwarwada

MH-12/HB-1230

BUS ROUTE=>

Ananad Nagar/Swargate



7 Dashbhuja Ganpati 6.50 3.00 " 2

8 Janta Bank 6.50 3.00 " 3

9 Laxmi Nagar 6.55 3.05 " 8

10 Bhagwat Holl 6.55 3.10 " 7

11 Mitramandal Chouk 7.00 3.10 " 3

12 Raghunandan Complex 7.10 2.35 4700 17

Total Strength=> 54

DRIVERS' NAME 20

Mr. Mahadev Raut

ATTENDANTS' NAME

Mr. Nanaso Namade

Sr. Name of the Bus Stop Pick up Dropping Fare Students 

No. Time Time Amount Strength

1 Sarita Nagari 6.50 2.40 5100 13

2 Shrushti 6.50 2.40 " 7

3 Sai Nagar 6.50 2.40 " 12

3 MSEB Gate 6.55 2.25 5100 2

4 Gosavi Wasti(Vadgaon Bus Stop) 7.00 2.35 3400 1

5 Prayeja City 7.05 2.30 4300 14

6 Mahvir Icecream 7.10 2.25 3400 5

Total Strength=> 54

DRIVERS' NAME 25

Mr. Vishvnath Mandale

ATTENDANTS' NAME

Mr. Prakash Pise

Sr. Name of the Bus Stop Pick up Dropping Fare Students 

No. Time Time Amount Strength

1 Mathre Bridge 6.40 2.50 6000 2

2 Patwardhan Baug 6.45 2.50 " 1

3 Abhishek Hotel 6.45 2.50 " 1

4 Dattawadi Signal 6.45 2.50 5600 1

5 Shani Mandir 6.50 2.45 " 1

6 Masoba Mandir 6.50 2.45 " 1

7 Royal Bekary 6.50 2.45 " 2

8 Raksha Lekha Society 6.55 2.40 5100 5

9 Ganesh Mala 6.55 2.40 " 11

10 Sawai Hotel 6.55 2.40 " 2

11 Nawshya Maruti 7.00 2.35 " 33

SECTION : HIGH SCHOOL (Dattawadi)

SECTION : HIGH SCHOOL (Manik Baug)

BUS NO :=>

MH-12/AU-994

BUS ROUTE=>

Dattawadi/Vadgaon

BUS NO :=>

MH-12/AR-4346

BUS ROUTE=>

Manik Baug/ Nanded Gaon



Total Strength=> 57

DRIVERS' NAME 27

Mr.Sham Jawalkar

ATTENDANTS' NAME

Mr. Vasudev Pujari

Sr. Name of the Bus Stop Pick up Dropping Fare Students 

No. Time Time Amount Strength

1 Jadhav Nagar-II 6.55 2.25 3400 1

2 S Corner 6.55 2.25 " 1

3 Vitthal Mandir 7.00 2.30 " 11

4 Sai Mandir 7.00 2.30 " 2

5 S. K. Building 7.00 2.30 " 8

6 Vadgaon Bus Stop 7.00 2.30 " 4

7 Parihar Oil Depo 7.00 2.30 " 21

8 Pratik Hostel 7.05 2.35 " 7

Total Strength=> 55

DRIVERS' NAME 28

Mr. Ramnath Lanke

ATTENDANTS' NAME

Mr. Sonal Nikam

Sr. Name of the Bus Stop Pick up Dropping Fare Students 

No. Time Time Amount Strength

1 Omkar Garden 6.55 2.40 4300 13

2 Shivsagar-I 7.00 2.45 " 25

3 Shivsagar-II 7.00 2.45 " 17

Total Strength=> 55

DRIVERS' NAME 31

Mr. Namdev Ingole

ATTENDANTS' NAME

Mr. Narayan Fulari

Sr. Name of the Bus Stop Pick up Dropping Fare Students 

No. Time Time Amount Strength

SECTION : HIGH SCHOOL (Manik Baug)

SECTION : HIGH SCHOOL (Manik Baug)

BUS NO :=>

MH-12/AU-1261

BUS ROUTE=>

ManikBaug

SECTION : HIGH SCHOOL (Vadgaon)

BUS NO :=>

MH-12/AU-998

BUS ROUTE=>

Manik Baug

BUS NO :=>

MH-12/AU-996

BUS ROUTE=>

Vadgaon



1 Janseva Bank 7.00 2.30 4700 8

2 Niranjan Park 7.05 2.35 4300 19

3 Ganesh Park 7.10 2.40 " 17

4 Goyal Ganga 7.10 2.40 " 3

Total Strength=> 47

DRIVERS' NAME 33

Mr. Shankar Patale

ATTENDANTS' NAME

Mr. Sandeep Gurav

Sr. Name of the Bus Stop Pick up Dropping Fare Students 

No. Time Time Amount Strength

1 Mataji Super Market 7.00 2.40 4700 33

2 Kaustubh Apartment 7.00 2.40 " 10

3 Wakankar Hospital 7.05 2.35 " 4

Total Strength=> 47

DRIVERS' NAME 34

Mr. Abhijit More

ATTENDANTS' NAME

Mr. Bhagwat Jadhav

Sr. Name of the Bus Stop Pick up Dropping Fare Students 

No. Time Time Amount Strength

1 Dhankawadi Post Office 6.55 2.50 5600 2

2 Anant Nagar 6.55 2.50 " 4

3 Raghav Nagar 7.00 2.45 " 5

4 Akshay Nagar 7.00 2.45 " 2

5 Rajmudra Society 7.00 2.45 " 12

6 Prakash Kiran 7.05 2.40 4700 20

Total Strength=> 45

DRIVERS' NAME 36

Mr.Narendra Bhagat

ATTENDANTS' NAME

Mr. Somnath Navale

SECTION : HIGH SCHOOL (Dhayari)

SECTION : HIGH SCHOOL (Dhanakawadi)

BUS NO :=>

MH-12/DT-8461

BUS ROUTE=>

Dhayari

SECTION : HIGH SCHOOL (Ananad Nagar)

BUS NO :=>

MH-12/AU-1264

BUS ROUTE=>

Dhankawadi/Marketyard

BUS NO :=>

MH-12/AU 1266

BUS ROUTE=>

Ananad Nagar/Market Yard



Sr. Name of the Bus Stop Pick up Dropping Fare Students 

No. Time Time Amount Strength

1 Raj Hotel 7.00 2.45 3400 53

2 Ladali 7.05 2.40 " 3

Total Strength=> 56

DRIVERS' NAME 37

Mr. Rajaram Gaware

ATTENDANTS' NAME

Mr. Datta Chougule

Sr. Name of the Bus Stop Pick up Dropping Fare Students 

No. Time Time Amount Strength

1 Padmshree Classes 6.35 3.30 6000 2

2 Kothrud Depo 6.40 3.25 " 3

3 Maharaja Complex 6.40 3.25 " 1

4 Guru Ganesh Nagar 6.45 3.20 " 1

5 Shikshak Nagar 6.50 3.15 " 3

6 Shivtirth Nagar 6.50 3.10 " 1

7 Krushna Hospital 6.55 3.10 " 2

8 P N G 6.55 3.10 " 2

9 Sutar Hospital 7.00 3.00 " 4

10 Bhelake Nagar 7.05 2.55 " 1

11 Shivaji Statue 7.05 2.55 " 1

12 City Crown 7.05 2.50 " 1

13 Kokan Expres 7.10 2.50 " 1

14 Karve Nagar 7.15 2.45 " 1

15 Kakade City 7.15 2.45 5600 1

16 Ambedkar Chouk 7.15 2.45 5100 1

17 Vanashri Palace 7.15 2.45 " 2

18 S Corner 7.25 2.35 3400 12

Total Strength=> 40

DRIVERS' NAME 38

Mr. Nitin Gaikwad

ATTENDANTS' NAME

Mr. Navnath Kolekar

Sr. Name of the Bus Stop Pick up Dropping Fare Students 

No. Time Time Amount Strength

SECTION : HIGH SCHOOL (Sinhgad Rd)

SECTION : HIGH SCHOOL (Kothrud)

BUS NO :=>

MH-12/AU-3831

BUS ROUTE=>

Ananad Nagar

BUS NO :=>

MH-12/AU-1176

BUS ROUTE=>

Kothrud/Ananad Nagar



1 Datta Digamber 6.50 2.35 4700 13

2 Mohite Township 6.55 2.40 " 22

3 Dangat Patil Nagar 7.00 2.45 3400 18

Total Strength=> 53

DRIVERS' NAME 40

Mr. Amit Jagtap

ATTENDANTS' NAME

Mr. Maruti Patil

Sr. Name of the Bus Stop Pick up Dropping Fare Students 

No. Time Time Amount Strength

1 Raykar Mala 7.00 2.45 5100 8

2 Vijay Nagar 7.05 2.40 4700 16

3 Nilkanth Hights 7.10 2.35 " 9

4 Rutu Nagari 7.15 2.30 " 5

5 Zeal Collage 7.15 2.30 4300 12

6 Siddhi Angan 7.20 3.05 3400 5

Total Strength=> 55

DRIVERS' NAME 41

Mr. Maruti Mali

ATTENDANTS' NAME

Mr. Tanaji Meher

Sr. Name of the Bus Stop Pick up Dropping Fare Students 

No. Time Time Amount Strength

1 Bhumkar Nagar 6.50 2.30 4300 12

2 Ambegaon 6.55 2.35 4700 3

3 Ram Nagari 6.55 2.35 " 14

4 Heamy Residency 7.00 2.40 " 5

5 Avdhut Complex 7.05 2.45 5600 6

6 Vasundhara 7.10 2.50 4700 18

Total Strength=> 58

DRIVERS' NAME 43

Mr.Jyotiram Sawant

ATTENDANTS' NAME

Mr. Malhari Pise

SECTION : HIGH SCHOOL (Ambegaon-Bharati Vidyapit)

BUS NO :=>

MH-12/AU 8281

BUS ROUTE=>

Satara Road

SECTION : HIGH SCHOOL (Dhayari Gaon)

BUS NO :=>

MH-12/AU 8287

BUS ROUTE=>

Ambegaon/Bibwewadi

BUS NO :=>

MH-12/AU 8286

BUS ROUTE=>

Dhayari/Ambegaon



Sr. Name of the Bus Stop Pick up Dropping Fare Students 

No. Time Time Amount Strength

1 Chaitanya Nagari 6.40 2.35 5100 5

2 ICICI Bank 6.40 2.35 " 4

3 Heamy Steel 6.50 2.45 " 8

4 Kadam Plaza 6.55 2.50 " 20

5 Gajraj Hotel 6.55 2.50 " 8

6 RajLaxmi Sweets 7.00 2.30 4700 10

Total Strength=> 55

DRIVERS' NAME 44

Mr. Ramesh Navale

ATTENDANTS' NAME

Mr. Prakash Yadav

Sr. Name of the Bus Stop Pick up Dropping Fare Students 

No. Time Time Amount Strength

1 Light Palace 6.35 2.45 6000 2

2 Goodluck Chowk 6.35 2.50 " 1

3 Ganjawe Chowk 6.40 - " 1

4 Senadatta Police Chowki- 6.40 - "

Mahangir Baba Mandir - 2.40

5 PMC Colony 6.40 2.40 5100 5

6 Panmala-1 6.45 2.35 " 2

7 Panmala-2 6.45 2.35 " 8

8 Water Worker Colony 6.50 2.35 " 2

9 Big Bazar 6.50 2.30 " 5

10 Jaidev Nagar 6.55 2.30 " 2

11 Minakshi Pooram -1 7.00 2.25 3400 2

12 Minakshi Pooram -2 7.00 2.25 " 2

13 Ratna Hospiral-Only Drop - 3.10 6600 1

Total Strength=> 37

DRIVERS' NAME 45

Mr. Asif Inamdar

ATTENDANTS' NAME

Mr. Sudhir Salunkhe

Sr. Name of the Bus Stop Pick up Dropping Fare Students 

Dhayari/Khanapur

SECTION : HIGH SCHOOL (Samart Nagar-Dhayari Fata)

SECTION : HIGH SCHOOL (Deccan)

4

BUS NO :=>

MH-12/AU-8498

BUS ROUTE=>

SECTION : HIGH SCHOOL (Satara Rd)

BUS NO :=>

MH-12/AU-8520

BUS ROUTE=>

Deccan/Vadgaon/Narhe



No. Time Time Amount Strength

1 Trimurti Hospital 6.50 2.35 3400 5

2 Samarth Nagar 6.45 2.30 " 14

3 Dhareshwar W/C. 6.50 2.35 " 12

4 Nitin Paint 6.55 2.40 " 16

Total Strength=> 47

DRIVERS' NAME 46

Mr.Mahadev Dhorat

ATTENDANTS' NAME

Mr. Ajit Bhosale

Sr. Name of the Bus Stop Pick up Dropping Fare Students 

No. Time Time Amount Strength

1 Dakshinmukhi Maruti 6.45 2.45 6000 1

2 Mishra Pedhe 6.45 2.45 "

3 Shaniwarwada-I 6.50 2.50 " 5

4 Shaniwarwada-II 6.50 2.50 " 2

5 Ganpati Chouk-I 6.50 2.55 " 1

6 Ganpati Chouk-I 6.50 2.55 " 1

7 Shagun Chouk 6.55 2.40 " 11

8 Chitra Shala 6.55 2.40 " 8

9 Kulkarni Pump 6.55 2.40 " 3

10 Omkar STD 7.15 2.25 4700 11

Total Strength=> 45

DRIVERS' NAME 47

Mr. Rajaram Choramale

ATTENDANTS' NAME

Mr. Chandrakant P. Shinde

Sr. Name of the Bus Stop Pick up Dropping Fare Students 

No. Time Time Amount Strength

1 Bhagwat Geeta 7.00 2.35 4300 39

2 Nimantran Hotel 7.00 2.35 " 13

3 Suvarna Nagari 7.05 2.40 " 6

Total Strength=> 58

DRIVERS' NAME 48

Mr. Sajjad Inamdar

ATTENDANTS' NAME

Mr. Shivaji Yadav Narhe/Dhayari

Manikbaug

SECTION : HIGH SCHOOL (Manikbaug)

BUS NO :=>

MH-12/FC-9254

BUS ROUTE=>

Shaniwarwada

SECTION : HIGH SCHOOL (Shaniwar wada)

BUS NO :=>

MH-12/FC-9238

BUS ROUTE=>

BUS NO :=>

MH-12/AU-8515

BUS ROUTE=>



Sr. Name of the Bus Stop Pick up Dropping Fare Students 

No. Time Time Amount Strength

1 Sadashubh Complex 6.45 2.30 3400 15

2 Spring Medoze 6.50 2.35 " 3

3 Bloom Field 6.55 2.40 " 7

4 Trimurti Hospital 7.05 2.50 " 31

Total Strength=> 56

DRIVERS' NAME 49

Mr. Gopinath Jare

ATTENDANTS' NAME

Mr. Vishal Gaikwad

Sr. Name of the Bus Stop Pick up Dropping Fare Students 

No. Time Time Amount Strength

1 Kondhana Dhaba 7.10 2.30 3400 5

2 Manaji Nagar 7.05 2.35 " 10

3 Datta Hostel 7.05 2.35 " 11

4 Maharashtra Bank 7.00 2.40 " 2

5 Bajaj Showroom 7.00 2.40 " 2

6 Sai Gagan Palace 6.55 2.45 " 14

7 Bhikoba Heights 6.55 2.45 " 11

Total Strength=> 55

DRIVERS' NAME 50

Mr. Nitin Sarode

ATTENDANTS' NAME

Mr. Vishnu Nakate

Sr. Name of the Bus Stop Pick up Dropping Fare Students 

No. Time Time Amount Strength

1 Garmal 7.00 2.50 3400 13

2 Yashwant Vihar 7.00 2.50 " 10

3 Shiddhivinayak-Manas 7.05 2.40 " 19

4 Vitthal Mandir 7.10 2.35 " 2

5 Amrut Bhel 7.10 2.35 " 11

Total Strength=> 55

Dhayari

SECTION : HIGH SCHOOL (Dhayari)

Manaji Nagar-Narhe Road

SECTION : HIGH SCHOOL (Manaji Nagar)

BUS NO :=>

MH-12/CT-2371

BUS ROUTE=>

SECTION : HIGH SCHOOL (Narhe-Dhayari Pahta)

BUS NO :=>

MH-12/CT-2370

BUS ROUTE=>



DRIVERS' NAME 51

Mr. Sunilkumar Borate

ATTENDANTS' NAME

Mr. Prakash Mhasawade

Sr. Name of the Bus Stop Pick up Dropping Fare Students 

No. Time Time Amount Strength

1 Audhut Complex 7.00 2.45 5600 12

2 Mahendra market 7.00 2.45 " 14

3 Nilgiri 7.00 2.50 " 4

4 Ram Mandir 6.55 3.00 6000 6

5 Surya Chowk 6.55 3.00 " 14

Total Strength=> 50

DRIVERS' NAME 53

Mr. Venkat Sangnale

ATTENDANTS' NAME

Mr. Khandoji Nand

Sr. Name of the Bus Stop Pick up Dropping Fare Students 

No. Time Time Amount Strength

1 Gagan Vihar 6.40 2.55 6000 4

2 Gangadham 6.40 2.55 " 8

3 Zala Complex 6.45 3.00 " 1

4 Bibwewadi Bus Stop 6.45 2.50 " 1

5 Mahesh Society 6.50 2.40 " 14

6 Datta Mandir 6.50 2.35 " 7

7 Chintamani Nagar 7.00 2.45 " 14

8 K K Market 7.05 2.35 5600 4

Total Strength=> 53

DRIVERS' NAME 55

Mr. Mahendra nevase

ATTENDANTS' NAME

Mr. Kanifnath Bansode

Sr. Name of the Bus Stop Pick up Dropping Fare Students 

No. Time Time Amount Strength

Khadakwasla-Vadgaon

SECTION : HIGH SCHOOL (Khadakwasala)

Gangadham- Bibwewadi

SECTION : HIGH SCHOOL 

BUS NO :=>

MH-12/CT-4931

BUS ROUTE=>

Bharati Vihar

SECTION : HIGH SCHOOL (Bharati Vihar)

BUS NO :=>

MH-12/CT-3480

BUS ROUTE=>

BUS NO :=>

MH-12/CT-2505

BUS ROUTE=>



1 Khadakwasala 6.40 3.05 5600 5

2 Mukai Nagar 6.40 3.05 " 7

3 Kolhewadi 6.45 3.00 " 3

4 Kirkatwadi Gaon 6.50 2.55 " 9

5 Kirkatwadi Phata 6.50 2.55 " 5

6 Jadhav Nagar(Nanded Phata) 6.55 2.55 4700 2

7 Nanded Phata 7.00 2.45 " 9

8 Girija Hotel 7.05 2.40 4300 10

Total Strength=> 50

DRIVERS' NAME 56

mr. Deepak Pusawale

ATTENDANTS' NAME

Mr. Sunil Adate

Sr. Name of the Bus Stop Pick up Dropping Fare Students 

No. Time Time Amount Strength

1 Samarth Complex 6.50 2.40 5600 8

2 Dhankawadi 6.50 2.45 " 13

3 Raut Baug 6.55 2.40 " 5

4 Gulab nagar 6.55 2.35 " 27

5 Rajaram gas 7.00 2.30 5100 2

Total Strength=> 55

DRIVERS' NAME 57

Mr. Maruti Shinde

ATTENDANTS' NAME

Mr. Khandu Mali

Sr. Name of the Bus Stop Pick up Dropping Fare Students 

No. Time Time Amount Strength

1 Pushpak Sweet 7.00 2.40 4700 15

2 Ganesh Park 7.00 2.40 " 27

3 Goyal Ganga 7.05 2.45 4300 15

4

Total Strength=> 57

DRIVERS' NAME 62

Mr. Pravin Kolape

ATTENDANTS' NAME

Mr. Subhash Adalinge Vadgaon/Dhayari

Anandnagar

SECTION : HIGH SCHOOL (Sinhgad Rd)

BUS NO :=>

MH-12/AQ-7232

BUS ROUTE=>

Dhankawadi-Katraj/

Gujarwadi

SECTION : HIGH SCHOOL (Dhankawadi)

BUS NO :=>

MH-12/DG-2378

BUS ROUTE=>

BUS NO :=>

MH-12/CT-5488

BUS ROUTE=>



Sr. Name of the Bus Stop Pick up Dropping Fare Students 

No. Time Time Amount Strength

1 Narayan Baug -1 6.55 2.35 3400 16

2 Narayan Baug -2 6.55 2.35 " 17

3 Sona Garden 7.00 2.40 " 17

4 Grand View- 7 7.10 2.50 " 5

Total Strength=> 55

DRIVERS' NAME 63

Mr. Jayawant Bansode

ATTENDANTS' NAME

Mr. Sachin Shinde

Sr. Name of the Bus Stop Pick up Dropping Fare Students 

No. Time Time Amount Strength

1 Datta Manadir(Vadgaon) 6.50 2.30 3400 3

2 Sunder Garden 6.55 2.40 4300 33

3 Omkar Garden 6.50 2.35 " 18

Total Strength=> 54

DRIVERS' NAME 65

Mr. Balu Pusawale

ATTENDANTS' NAME

Mr. Dilip Kudale

Sr. Name of the Bus Stop Pick up Dropping Fare Students 

No. Time Time Amount Strength

1 Purpal Cassal 6.40 2.45 6000 5

2 Uma Building 6.40 2.45 " 3

3 Chintamani Residency 6.40 2.45 " 9

4 VIT Hostel 6.35 2.40 " 1

5 Krushna Nagar 6.35 2.40 " 1

6 Raikar Palace 6.45 2.50 " 2

7 RaviKiran hall 6.45 2.50 " 6

8 Damodar Nagar 6.45 2.50 " 10

9 Rao Hospital 6.50 2.55 " 3

10 Rajak Society 6.50 3.00 " 4

11 Ganesh Garden 6.55 3.00 " 3

Bibwewadi-DattaNagar

SECTION : HIGH SCHOOL (Bibwewadi)

Anandnagar/Dhayari

SECTION : HIGH SCHOOL (Anandnagar)

BUS NO :=>

MH-12/DT-8795

BUS ROUTE=>

SECTION : HIGH SCHOOL (Vadgaon)

BUS NO :=>

MH-12/DT-8576

BUS ROUTE=>



12 Rajyog Society 6.55 3.05 5600 7

Total Strength=> 54

DRIVERS' NAME 66

Mr. Rajaram Khopade

ATTENDANTS' NAME

Mr. Vilas Dhok

Sr. Name of the Bus Stop Pick up Dropping Fare Students 

No. Time Time Amount Strength

1 Narayani Dham 7.00 2.40 5100 11

2 Datta Nagar Chowk 7.05 2.45 4700 2

3 Dattanagar Garage 7.05 2.50 " 15

4 Venkatesh Kshitige 7.05 2.50 " 9

5 Datta Vihar/ Telco  Colony 7.10 2.55 " 19

Total Strength=> 56

DRIVERS' NAME 68

Mr. Ravindra Yadav

ATTENDANTS' NAME

Mr. Arvind Kshirsagar

Sr. Name of the Bus Stop Pick up Dropping Fare Students 

No. Time Time Amount Strength

1 Padmadarshan Society 6.35 2.35 6000 1

2 Tresure Park 6.35 2.35 " 7

3 Sant Nagar 6.35 2.35 " 7

4 Taware Bekari 6.40 2.40 " 8

5 Yeshwant Chavan Udyan 6.40 2.40 " 3

6 Surbhi Mangal Karyalaya 6.40 2.40 " 5

7 Bhosale Park 6.45 2.45 " 3

8 Shinde High School 6.45 2.45 " 2

9 Aranyashwar Society 6.50 2.50 " 2

10 Date Stop 6.50 2.50 " 4

11 Kale chowk 6.55 2.55 " 3

12 Vinkar Sabhagraha 6.55 2.55 " 1

13 Wonder City/Sahakar Nagar 7.10 - 4700 2

Total Strength=> 48

DRIVERS' NAME 69

Mr. Pandurang Chavan-Patil

ATTENDANTS' NAME

Sahakar Nagar

SECTION : HIGH SCHOOL 

BUS NO :=>

MH-12/DT9211

BUS ROUTE=>

Dattanagar/Ambegaon

SECTION : HIGH SCHOOL (Datta Nagar)

BUS NO :=>

MH-12/DT-8993

BUS ROUTE=>

BUS NO :=>

MH-12/DT-8796

BUS ROUTE=>



Mr. Kishor Babar

Sr. Name of the Bus Stop Pick up Dropping Fare Students 

No. Time Time Amount Strength

1 DSK Vishwa Main Gate 6.55 2.50 4700 14

2 Sai Samarth Shilp 6.55 2.45 " 6

3 Chavan Baug 6.55 2.45 4300 4

4 Pokale Wasti 6.50 2.45 " 5

5 Nilkant Appt. 7.00 2.40 " 3

6 Dhayari Bus Stop 7.00 2.40 " 5

7 Seetai Nagar 7.00 2.40 " 17

Total Strength=> 54

DRIVERS' NAME 70

Mr. Annaso Vetal

ATTENDANTS' NAME

Mr. Vinod Zambre

Sr. Name of the Bus Stop Pick up Dropping Fare Students 

No. Time Time Amount Strength

1 Ambil Odha 6.45 2.35 5600 1

2 Maharana Pratap Chowk 6.45 2.35 6000 6

3 Natu Baug 6.45 2.40 " 7

4 Shanipar 6.45 2.40 " 1

5 Jilbya Maruti 6.50 2.45 " 2

6 Mandai Parking 6.50 2.45 " 1

7 Mandai Bus Stop 6.50 2.50 " 4

8 Datta mandir 6.55 2.50 " 2

9 Phadgate 6.55 2.55 " 23

10 Mamledar Kacheri 6.55 2.55 " 1

11 Rashtrabhushan Chowk 7.10 2.25 5600 6

12 Nehru Stedium 7.00 3.00 6000 1

Total Strength=> 55

DRIVERS' NAME 72

mr. Haridas Shinde

ATTENDANTS' NAME

mr. Suraj Navale Katraj-Gujarwadi-

Mangadewadi

SECTION : HIGH SCHOOL (Wonder City)

Mandai-Dhankawadi

SECTION : HIGH SCHOOL (Mandai-Bajirao Road)

BUS NO :=>

MH-12/EQ-4561

BUS ROUTE=>

Dhayari

SECTION : HIGH SCHOOL (Dhayari)

BUS NO :=>

MH-12/DT-8992

BUS ROUTE=>



Sr. Name of the Bus Stop Pick up Dropping Fare Students 

No. Time Time Amount Strength

1 Wonder City 7.00 2.25 4700 33

2 Kanchan nagari 7.00 2.25 " 1

3 Manik Moti 7.00 2.25 " 7

4 6 Sence 7.05 2.30 5100 16

Total Strength=> 57

DRIVERS' NAME 73

Mr. Shivaji Chavan

ATTENDANTS' NAME

Mr. Balaso Gaikwad

Sr. Name of the Bus Stop Pick up Dropping Fare Students 

No. Time Time Amount Strength

1 Kamthe Garage 6.40 2.30 5100 0

2 Sawant Vihar 6.40 2.30 " 20

3 Utkarsh Society 6.40 2.30 5600 10

4 PMT Katraj 6.45 2.35 " 2

5 More Vidyalaya Katraj 6.45 2.40 " 9

6 Kinara Hotel 6.50 2.45 " 3

7 Gujarwadi Phata 6.55 2.50 6000 4

8 Katraj Mandai 7.00 2.55 5600 7

9 Delight Bekari 7.05 3.00 " 4

Total Strength=> 59

DRIVERS' NAME 74

mr. Rupesh Shirke

ATTENDANTS' NAME

Mr. Nana Mali

Sr. Name of the Bus Stop Pick up Dropping Fare Students 

No. Time Time Amount Strength

1 DSK Vishwa 7.00 2.45 4700 61

Total Strength=> 61

DRIVERS' NAME 75

Mr. Prashant Tambekar

ATTENDANTS' NAME

Mr. Somnath Jadhav Rajyog Society

DSK Dhayari

SECTION : HIGH SCHOOL (DSK Vishwa)

BUS NO :=>

MH-12/EQ-5208

BUS ROUTE=>

Katraj-Gujarwadi

SECTION : HIGH SCHOOL (Katraj-Gujarwadi)

BUS NO :=>

MH-12/EQ-5207

BUS ROUTE=>

BUS NO :=>

MH-12/EQ-4564

BUS ROUTE=>



Sr. Name of the Bus Stop Pick up Dropping Fare Students 

No. Time Time Amount Strength

1 Nanded Goan 6.50 2.50 4700 7

2 Korade Baug 6.55 2.45 " 9

3 Lokmat Press 7.00 2.35 " 2

4 Rajyog Society 7.05 2.40 " 44

Total Strength=> 62

DRIVERS' NAME 76

Mr. Haribhau Gade

ATTENDANTS' NAME

Mr. Ajit Chavan

Sr. Name of the Bus Stop Pick up Dropping Fare Students 

No. Time Time Amount Strength

1 Siddhi Tarace 6.55 2.50 3400 21

2 Ujjwal Tarace 7.00 2.50 " 20

3 SKN Hospital 7.05 2.40 " 19

Total Strength=> 60

DRIVERS' NAME 77

Mr. Limbaji Dhumal

ATTENDANTS' NAME

Mr. Gulab Babar

Sr. Name of the Bus Stop Pick up Dropping Fare Students 

No. Time Time Amount Strength

1 Kamthe Garage 6.50 2.35 5100 4

2 Bharati Vihar 6.55 2.40 " 7

3 Patang Plaza 6.55 2.40 " 3

4 Mohan Nagar 6.55 2.40 5600 8

5 Vasundhara 7.00 2.45 4700 11

6 Anant Smruti 7.05 2.50 " 3

7 Amrapali 7.05 2.50 " 22

Total Strength=> 58

DRIVERS' NAME 78

Mr. Haridas Hazare

Katraj-Dhayari

SECTION : HIGH SCHOOL (Bharati Vihar)

BUS NO :=>

MH-12/3720

Dhayari-Manaji Nagar

SECTION : HIGH SCHOOL (Dhayari)

BUS NO :=>

MH-12/9251

BUS ROUTE=>

SECTION : HIGH SCHOOL ()

BUS NO :=>

MH-12/FC-9252

BUS ROUTE=>



ATTENDANTS' NAME

Mr. Avinash Navale

Sr. Name of the Bus Stop Pick up Dropping Fare Students 

No. Time Time Amount Strength

1 Suryaganga Society 7.00 2.45 4700 10

2 Dhanwanti Appartment 7.05 2.40 3400 32

3 Ganapati Jwellars 7.10 2.40 " 8

Total Strength=> 50

DRIVERS' NAME 79

Mr. Rajkumar Khutwad

ATTENDANTS' NAME

Mr. Ganesh Choudhari

Sr. Name of the Bus Stop Pick up Dropping Fare Students 

No. Time Time Amount Strength

1 Amit Palace 6.45 2.45 6000 4

2 Gokul Nagar 6.45 2.45 " 3

3 Kamal Darshan 6.50 2.50 " 2

4 Sukhsagar  Nagar 6.50 2.50 " 13

5 Ambamata Mandir 6.55 2.55 " 7

6 Upper Bus Stop 6.55 2.55 " 1

7 Mahalaxmi Society 7.00 3.00 " 7

8 Lekh Twon Society 7.00 3.05 " 19

Total Strength=> 56

DRIVERS' NAME 80

Mr. Ajit Dixit

ATTENDANTS' NAME

.

Sr. Name of the Bus Stop Pick up Dropping Fare Students 

No. Time Time Amount Strength

1 Maruti Suzuki 6.15 2.40 6600 2

2 Yash Residency 6.25 2.50 7500 1

3 Wakeshwar Chowk 6.25 2.50 " 1

4 Abhimanshree Society 6.30 2.55 " 1

Pashan-Aundh-

Senapati Bapat Road

SECTION : HIGH SCHOOL (Aundh-Pashan-Senapati Bapat Rd)

Bibwewadi-Dhayari

SECTION : HIGH SCHOOL (Bibwewadi)

BUS NO :=>

MH-12/FC-3719

BUS ROUTE=>

Dhayari-Kothrud

SECTION : HIGH SCHOOL (Dhayari)

BUS NO :=>

MH-12/FC-3715

BUS ROUTE=>

BUS ROUTE=>



5 Parihar Chowk 6.35 3.00 " 1

6 Spicer College 6.35 3.00 " 1

7 Amberkar Chowk 6.40 3.05 " 1

8 Ratna Hospital 7.00 3.20 6600 1

9 Sai Samarth Park 7.20 2.30 3400 17

10 Khedapati Super market 7.20 2.30 " 9

Total Strength=> 35

DRIVERS' NAME 83

Mr. Yogesh Rout

ATTENDANTS' NAME

Mr. Bandu Phule

Sr. Name of the Bus Stop Pick up Dropping Fare Students 

No. Time Time Amount Strength

1 Rao Hospital 6.45 2.45 6000 9

2 Bharat Jyoti 6.45 2.45 " 17

3 Janseva Wachnalaya 6.50 2.50 " 3

4 Ramyanagari 6.50 2.50 " 4

5 Kothari Block 6.50 2.50 " 7

6 Chandralok Hospital 6.55 2.55 " 1

7 Sandip Marage Beuro 6.55 2.55 " 1

8 Vasant Baug 6.55 2.55 " 5

9 Hotel Nimantran 7.00 2.55 " 2

10 Big Bazar 7.00 3.00 5600 1

11 Bank of Maharashtra 7.05 3.00 " 1

12 Rajyog 7.05 3.00 " 2

School Campus 53

DRIVERS' NAME 84

Mr. Prafulla Roman

ATTENDANTS' NAME

Mr. Nitin Mahangade

Sr. Name of the Bus Stop Pick up Dropping Fare Students 

No. Time Time Amount Strength

1 Shivshankar oil depot-Out 6.55 2.25 3400 13

2 Bhagyashree Complex 7.00 2.30 " 10

3 Shivshankar oil depot-In 7.00 2.30 " 21

4 Ganesh hotel 7.05 2.35 " 18

Total Strength=> 62

BUS NO :=>

MH-12/FZ-8638

BUS ROUTE=>

Bibwewadi-Kothrud

Dhayari

SECTION : HIGH SCHOOL (Bibwewadi)

BUS NO :=>

MH-12/FZ-8646

BUS ROUTE=>

Dhayari

SECTION : HIGH SCHOOL (Dhayari)



DRIVERS' NAME 85

Mr. Anil Wadkar

ATTENDANTS' NAME

Mr. Prakash Nalawade

Sr. Name of the Bus Stop Pick up Dropping Fare Students 

No. Time Time Amount Strength

1 Ghule Nagar 7.00 2.50 3400 18

2 Happy Colony 7.00 2.50 " 11

3 Kirti Nagar 7.05 2.55 " 14

4 Shanti Prestige 7.05 2.55 " 11

5 Chandani Dhaba 7.05 2.55 " 6

Total Strength=> 60

BUS NO :=>

MH-12/FZ-8624

BUS ROUTE=>

Vadgaon-Sahakar Nagar

SECTION : HIGH SCHOOL (Vadgaon)


